
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Welcome  
 
 

Please enjoy our wine selection, we have put it together from wines that over the years we have 
loved and some more recent ones we have tasted.  There is something for everyone and 

something for all occasions.  
 

Our wines are priced fairly so our guests can enjoy the selection, to assist our list is broken 
down into price so that you can drink from the list according to occasion and  

what you would like to spend 
 
 

Or Policy For Wines Priced Over £100 is to only at a £40 premium to the 
cost price, making them extremely good value to drink. 

 
 

We have a few one offs, rarities and Magnums that we have bought at auction, they are priced 
sensibly according to value for our guests to enjoy.  

 
 

 
 

Wednesday Wine Club at the Seahorse 
 

On Wednesday evenings we invite our guests to bring their own wines to enjoy with  
friends at our restaurant.
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Champagne & Sparkling Wine 
To assist in making a choice to your taste we have listed the wines in order of body and flavour, from light to rich 
 
 
 
 
Non Vintage  
 
NV Prosecco Rustico DOCG- Nino Franco   Valdobbiadene, Italy  £40 

NV Albarino Brut Nature – Mar de Frades   Rais Baixas, Spain  £55              

NV Ruinart Brut      Champagne, France  £100 

NV Louis Barthelemy Brut Amethyste     Champagne, France  £65 
           Half Bottle £45 

NV Ruinart Blanc de Blancs      Champagne, France  £100 
           Half Bottle £75 

NV Krug        Champagne, France  £195 
                     Half Bottle £95 
 
 
Vintage 
 
2012 Prosecco Rive San Floriano DOCG- Nino Franco  Valdobbiadene, Italy  £45 

2009 Prosecco Cartizze- Nino Franco    Valdobbiadene, Italy  £65 

2010 Grave di Stecca- Nino Franco    Valdobbiadene, Italy  £60 

2009 Jacquesson Cuvee 737      Champagne, France   £120 

2004 Jacquesson, Avize – Champ Cain Recolte   Champagne, France  £250 

2005 Dom Perignon, Moet & Chandon    Champagne, France  £270 

 
 
Rose  
 
NV Faive – Nino Franco     Valdobbiadene, Italy  £40 

NV Louis Barthelemy Rubis Brut    Champagne, France  £85 

NV Ruinart Rose       Champagne, France  £120 
           Half Bottle £75 

2008 Jacquesson Dizy – Terres Rouge     Champagne, France  £140 

           



Wines Priced at  £25 per bottle 
 

 
 
White Wines 
 
 2013/14 Chateau Le Raz Sauvignon/Semillon    Bergerac, France 

2014/15 Le Viogner des Acanthes                 Vin de Pays d’Oc, France 
2015 Picpoul de Pinet- Cave de L’Ormarine               Languedoc, France 

2015 Sancerre Les Chaumes – Jean–Jacques Bardin (375ml)              Loire Valley, France 

2014 Chablis- Clotilde Davenne  (375ml)                Chablis, France 
2014       Fasto Verdejo                                                  Rueda, Spain   
 
 

 
Red Wines 
 
 2014 Gamay- Domaine Haut Bourg    Loire Valley, France  
 2015 Sancerre Les Chaumes – Jean–Jacques Bardin (375ml)  Loire Valley, France 
 2014 Chinon Rouge- Domaine de la Semellerie   Loire Valley, France 
 2014 Merlot- Les Acanthes     Vin de Pays d’Oc, France 
 2013 Cotes du Rhone Sol’Acantaly’s    Tavel, France  
 2010 Montebruna Barbera d’Asti-Braida (375ml)    Piedmont, Italy 
 2014 Rioja Black Label- Bodegas Ramon Bilbao   Rioja, Spain 
   
 

 
Rose Wines 
 
 2014 Pinot Grigio Ramato- Antonio Fattori    Roncha, Veneto, Italy 
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Wines Priced at  £30 per bottle 
 
 
 
White Wines 
 
 2010 Muscadet ‘Signature’- Domaine Haut Bourg   Loire Valley, France 
 2015 Sauvignon Blanc Touraine- Christophe Mandard  Loire Valley, France 
 2015 Picpoul De Pinet- Felines Jourdan    Languedoc, France  
 2014/13 Insolia- Valle dell’Acate     Sicily, Italy 
 2014    Vino Nome - Antonio Fattori    Veneto, Italy  
 2015 Gavi le Rive - Gian Lorenzo Picollo     Piedmont, Italy  
 
 

Red Wines 
 
 2012  Beaujolais Villages- Cuvee Centenaire De Louise  Beaujolais, France 
 2008 Cotes du Nuits Villages – Didier Fornerol (375ml)  Burgundy, France  
 2013 Diambra -Michele Satta      Bolgheri, Italy 
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Wines Priced at  £35 per bottle 

 
 

White Wines 
 
 2014 Muscadet Les Gras Moutons- Domaine de la Pepiere  Serve et Marne, France 
 2014 Pouilly Fume- Domaine Barillot                                                 Loire Valley, France 
 2005 Muscadet ‘Origine du Haut Bourg- Domaine Haut Bourg Loire Valley France 
 2014 Vouvray Sec- Vincent Careme    Vernon-Sur-Brenne, France 
 2014 Petit Chablis- Clotilde Davenne    Chablis, France 
 2013 Bourgogne Blanc- Clotilde Davenne    Burgundy, France  
 2015 Traminer Aromatico- Conte Brandolini D’Adda-  Grave, Italy 
 2012/13 Sauvignon Blanc - Conte Brandolini D’Adda -   Grave, Italy 
 2012        Pinot Grigio Valparadiso- Antonio Fattori    Veneto, Italy  
 2014 Tonnix-  Quinta de la Rosa    Douro, Portugal    
 

 
Red Wines  
 
 2014 Sancerre Rouge- Domaine Chaumes- Jean–Jacques Bardin Loire Valley, France 
 2011 Bourgogne Cotes d’Auxerre- Clotilde Davenne  Burgundy, France 
 2012      Refosco - Conte Brandolini D’Adda    Friuli, Italy 
 2012 Frappato - Valle dell’Acate     Sicily,Italy 
 2014 Monica- Audarya      Sardinia, Italy  
 2013 Tonnix  – Quinta de la Rosa      Douro, Portugal  
 2012 Rioja Limited Edition- Bodegas Ramon Bilbao  Rioja, Spain 
 
 

 
Rose Wines  
 
 2015 The Seahorse Rose Grolleau- Domaine Haut Bourg  Loire Valley, France 
 2014 Sancerre Rose Les Chaumes- Jean–Jacques Bardin  Loire Valley, France 
 2014 Rimauresq Cru Classe, Domaine de Rimauresq  Cotes de Provence, France   

 2011 Bolgheri Rosato- Michele Satta    Bolgheri, Italy 
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Wines Priced at  £40 per bottle 

 
 

White Wines 
 
 2014 Beaujolais Blanc- Domaine JG Chasselay   Beaujolais, France 
 2013     Lirac - Chateau d’Aqueria      Rhone Valley, France 
 2013 Pinot Gris- Domaine Mader           Alsace, France  
  2013 Saint Veran - Domaine de Pouilly    Maconnais, France 
 2014 Macon Solutre-Pouilly- Domaine de Pouilly   Maconnais, France 
 2014 Macon  Fuisse- Domaine de Pouilly                 Maconnais, France 
 2014        Verdicchio dei Castelli di Jesi Classico - Andre Felici   Marche, Italy 
 2015 Vermentino- Audarya                                          Sardinia, Italy 
 2015 Albarino- Mar de Frades     Rias Baixas, Spain 
 2015       Txakoli Bizkaia - Gorka Izagirre    Txakolina, Spain  
 
 

Red Wines 
 
 2014  Beaujolais Les Grand Eparcieux- Domaine JG Chasselay Beaujolais, France 
 2014 Pinot Noir- Domaine Mader    Alsace, France 
 2012 Chianti Classico “I Bastioni”- Fattoria I Collazzi            Tuscany, Italy   
 2012 Cruz de Alba- Bodegas Cruz de Alba   Ribera del Duero, Spain 
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Wines Priced at  £45 per bottle 
 
 

White Wines 
 
 2014 Pouilly Fume, La Charnoie- Patrick Coulbois                             Pouilly Fume, France  
 2012 Mas Champart Blanc      Vin de Pays d’Oc, France  
 2014 Chablis – Jerome Garnier & Fils    Chablis, France 
 2014 Pouilly Fuisse- Domaine de Pouilly    Maconnais, France 
 2013        Soave Motto Piane-Antonio Fattori    Veneto, Italy 
 2011 Re di Fiori Langhe Riesling- Braida                                      Piedmont, Italy 
 2011 Costa di Giulia- Michele Satta    Bolgheri, Italy 
 2013 Alvarinho Muros Antigos Vinho Verde- Anselmo Mendes Minho Valley, Portugal 
 
 

Red Wines 
 
 2013 Morgon- Jean Marc Burgaud    Cote Du Py, France 
 2012 IL Baciale- Braida      Piedmont, Italy 
 2013 Montebruna Barbera d’Asti- Braida    Piedmont, Italy 
 2013 Bolgheri Rosso- Michele Satta    Tuscany, Italy 
 2013 Valpolicella Ripasso- Corteforte    Veneto, Italy 
 2013 Petalos – Descendientes de J. Palacios    Bierzo, Spain 
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Wines Priced at  £50 per bottle 
 
 

White Wines 
 
 2014 Sancerre – Les Chasseignes - Domaine Riffault  Loire Valley, France 
 2011 Cotes du Rhone Roussanne- Eric Texier   Rhone Valley, France 
 2013 St Aubin Le Ban – Henri Prudhon    Cotes du Beaune, France 
 2014 Saint Veran Les Terres Noires- Deux Roches   Maconnais, France 
 2011 Verdicchio dei Castelli di Jesi Riserva- Andre Felici  Marche, Italy 
 2011 Po de Poeira- Quinta do Poeira    Douro, Portugal 
 
 

Red Wines 
 
 2014 Sancerre La Noue- Claude  Riffault    Loire Valley, France  
 2009 Merlot di Vistorta- Vistorta    Friuli, Italy 
 2008 Bricco dell’Uccellone Barbera d’Asti – Braida (375ml)  Piedmont, Italy 
 2012 Tonnix Grand Crew- Quinta de la Rosa    Douro, Portugal 
 
 

Rose Wines 
 
 2014 Bandol Rose- Domaine Lafran Veyrolles    Bandol , France 
 2015 Miraval Rose- Henri Perrin                 Cotes de Provence, France 
 2015 Lalomba Rose – Bodegas Ramon Bilbao     Rioja, Spain  
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
  
  

                
 
 

 
 



Wines Priced at  £60 per bottle 
 
 

White Wines 
 
 2013 Sancerre- Le Chene Marchand    Loire Valley, France 
 

 
Red Wines 
 
 2010 St Aubin Les Frionnes 1er Cru- Henri Prudon  Cote du Beaune, France 
 2007 Monthelie 1er Cru ‘Les Deuresses     Cotes d’Or, France 
 2007 Cavaliere-Michele Satta      Bolgheri, Italy 
 
 

Rose Wines 
 
 2013 Bandol Rose- Domaine de Terrebrune   Bandol, France 
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Wines Priced at  £70 per bottle 
 
 

White Wines 
 
 2013 Savennieres- Domaine du Closel                                              Loire Valley, France  
 2013 Les Rosiers- Jasnieres- Domaine de Belliviere         Loire Valley, France  
 2011 La Soula Blanc VDP     Cotes Catalanes, France 
 2013        Collioure L’Argile- Domaine de la Rectorie- Collioure             Banyuls sur Mer, France 
 2014 St Aubin Le Ban 1er Cru le Sentier du Clou – Henri Prudhon Cotes du Beaune, France 
 2014 Macon  Milly- Lamartine                  Maconnais, France 
 2013 Asso di Fiori Langhe Chardonnay-Braida   Piedmont, Italy 
 2013 Kiedricher, Reisling Trocken- Eva Fricke,    Rheingau, Germany 
 
 

Red Wines 
 
 2012 Coteaux Bourguignons –Jean Grivot    Cotes d’Or, France 
 2009 Cavaliere-Michele Satta      Bolgheri, Italy 
 2010 Piastraia -Michele Satta     Bolgheri, Italy 
 2002 Campoleone- Lamborghini    Umbria, Italy 
 
 

Rose Wines 
 
 2014 The Seahorse Rose- Domaine Haut Bourg (Magnum)  Loire Valley, France 
 2012 Rimauresq Cru Classe (Magnum)    Provence, France  
 2012 Tonnix – Quinta de la Rosa (Magnum)   Douro, Portugal 
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Wines Priced at  £80 per bottle 
 
 

White Wines 
 
 2005 Muscadet ‘ Origine’-Nicolas Choblet (Magnum)  Loire Valley, France           
 2010 Riesling Silberberg- Domaine Rolly-Gassmann  Alsace, France 
 2011 Giovin Re Viognier- Michele Satta    Tuscany, Italy 
 2011/13 Verdicchio dei Castelli Andre Felici  (Magnum)  Marche, Italy 
 2012 Riesling Zobinger Heilingstein- Willi Brundlmayer,   Kamptal, Austria 
 2013 Tonnix- Quinta de la Rosa (Magnum)   Douro, Portugal   
 
 

Red Wines  
 
 2013 Nuits- Saint Georges- Jean Chauvenet   Cotes du Nuits, France 
 2004 Chateau Bellisle Mondotte – Grand Cru    St Emilion, France 
 2004 Campoleone- Lamborghini    Umbria, Italy 
 2011 I Collazzi – Fattoria I Collazzi    Tuscany, Italy 
 2009       Amarone Classico Terre di San Zeno- Corteforte  Veneto, Italy 
 2005 Amarone Classico Vigneto di Osan- Corteforte (500ml)  Veneto, Italy 
 2009 Mirto Rioja- Bodegas Ramon Bilbao   Rioja, Spain 
 2013 Tonnix  – Quinta de la Rosa (Magnum)   Douro, Portugal                    
 
 
           

 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
Wines Priced at  £90 per bottle 

 
 

White Wines 
 
 2013 Puligny Montrachet- Alain Chavy    Cotes du Beaune, France 
 2011        Puligny Montrachet- Paul Pernot    Cotes du Beaune, France 
 2013 Meursault – Les Tessons – Michel Bouzereau  Cotes du Beaune, France  
 2012 Meursault- Domaine Berthelemot    Cotes du Beaune, France 
 2010 St Aubin Le Ban premier Cru –En Remilly                            Cotes du Beaune, France 
 2014/15 Albarino- Mar de Frades (Magnum)    Rias Baixas, Spain   
   
 
 
 
 

 

Wines Priced at  £100 per bottle 
 
 

White Wines 
 
 2013        Chablis Grand Cru Les Clos – Gerard Duplessis  Chablis, France 
 2012        Chablis Grand Cru Vaudesir- Domaine Jerome Garnier  Chablis, France 
 2010 Puligny Montrachet 1er Cru, Les Clavoillon – Alain Chavy Cotes du Beaune, France 
 2011       Verdicchio dei Castelli Riserva- Andre Felici (Magnum) Marche, Italy 
 
 
   

Red Wines  
 
 2009 Volnay 1er Cru –Domaine J-M Boillot   Cote du Beaune, France 
 2012 Morey Saint-Denis- Domiane Dujac    Burgundy, France 
 2013 Bricco dell’Uccellone Barbera d’Asti- Braida                     Piedmont, Italy 
 2011 Bricco Della Bigotta Barbera d’Asti- Braida   Piedmont, Italy  
 2004 Valpolicella Ripasso – Corteforte (Magnum)   Veneto, Italy 
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Wines Priced at over £100 per bottle 
 

These wines only had a premium of £40 added to their cost price plus the VAT, which makes 
them 

very good value for drinking, the more spent, the more wine you are getting 
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Fine Wines, Rareities &  
Large Format wines   
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White Wine 
 
Burgundy 
 

2013        Puligny Montrachet- JM Boillot     Cotes du Beaune,France  £100 
2013 Bourgone Aligote-Arnaud Ente     Cotes du Beaune, France  £100 
2011 Puligny Montrachet 1er Cru Les Pucelles – Alain Chavy Cotes du Beaune,France  £100 
2014 Meursault – Jean philippe Fichet     Cotes du Beaune,France  £100 
2014 Montagny 1er Cru- JM Boillot    Cotes du Beaune,France  £100 
2012 Chassagne Montrachet 1er Cru le Sentier – Phillippe Colin Cotes du Beaune, France     £100 
2000 Corton Charlemagne- Bonneau du Martray   Cotes du Beaune, France     £140 
2002 Meursault 1er Cru Perrieres- Domaine Comtes Lafon  Burgundy, France              £186 

2001 Puligny Montrachet ‘Clavoillons’- Domaine Leflaive   Burgundy, France                         £240 

2006 Le Montrachet – Bouchard Pere & Fils (Magnum)  Burgundy, France                        £1130 
2000 Le Montrachet- Domaine Comtes Lafon   Burgundy, France   £1130 
2005 Le Montrachet- Domaine Comtes Lafon   Burgundy, France   £1465 
 
 
 

French Country  
 
2007 Sancerre ‘Les Monts Damnes’- Francois Cotat  Loire Valley, France  £100 

2013 Sancerre- Le Chene Marchand (Magnum)   Loire Valley, France             £125 
2005 Blanc Fume de Pouilly ‘Silex’- Didier Dageneau  Loire Valley, France      £191 

2006 Blanc Fume de Pouilly ‘Silex’- Didier Dageneau  Loire Valley, France         £177 

2008 Chateauneuf du Pape Blanc- Chateau de Beaucastel  Rhone Valley, France  £100 

 

 

Italy 
  
2011 Giovin Re Viognier- Michele Satta (Magnum)  Bolgheri, Italy   £100     

 
 

Rose Wine 
 
France  
 
2014 Rimauresq Rose Cru Classe  (Double Magnum)  Provence, France   £200 
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Red Wine 
 
Burgundy  
 
2010 Chambolle Musigny 1er Cru ‘Les Chatelots’- Arthur Barolet Burgundy, France   £100 

2013 Gevrey Chambertin, Clos Saint-Jacques- Sylvie Esmonin Burgundy, France   £113 

2011 Gevrey Chambertin 1er Cru- Bertand Maume  Burgundy,France   £135 

2011	
  	
  	
   Nuits-Saint-Georges - Vielles Vignes   (Magnum)                          Burgundy, France   £220 
 
 

Claret 

1989 Les Forts de Latour       Paullac, France   £500 

1995        Chateau Latour, 1er Cru Classe    Pauillac, France             £775 

1990        Chateau Latour, 1er Cru Classe    Pauillac, France    £1200 

1990        Chateau Haut Brion, 1er Cru Classe    Graves, France                                  £1400 
2008       Chateau Brio de Cantenac Brown (15 litres)   Margaux, France                  £2000 
 
 
 
 
Italy  

2011 Ai Suma Barbera d’Asti- Braida    Piedmont, Italy   £100 

2009/11 Georgio Primo- La Massa     Tuscany, Italy               £100 
2011 Carla6- La Massa       Tuscany, Italy                          £100 
2004 I Castagni- Michele Satta     Tuscany, Italy                         £150 
2007       Amarone Classico – Corteforte-Veneto (Magnum)  Veneto, Italy   £180 

2005       Piastraia -Michele Satta  (Double Magnum)   Bolgheri, Italy    £350      
 
 
 

Spain & Portugal  
 
2011 Petalos – Descendientes de J. Palacios (Magnum)  Bierzo, Spain   £100 

2012 Tonnix  – Quinta de la Rosa (Double Magnum)   Douro, Portugal   £175 

2012 Tonnix  – Quinta de la Rosa (18 Litres)   Douro, Portugal   £1100 
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Magnums etc..  
More wine, less oxygen: winemakers believe their wines age best in magnums 
 
White  
2013 Tonnix- Quinta de la Rosa     Douro, Portugal     £80 
2014/15 Albarino- Mar de Frades     Rias Baixas, Spain  £90       
2005 Muscadet ‘ Origine du Haut Bourg’-Nicolas Choblet  Loire Valley, France             £80 
2013 Sancerre- Le Chene Marchand     Loire Valley, France             £125 
2011/13 Verdicchio dei Castelli di Jesi Classico Superiore- Andre Felici Marche, Italy   £80 
2011       Verdicchio dei Castelli di Jesi Riserva- Andre Felici   Marche, Italy   £100 
2011 Giovin Re Viognier- Michele Satta    Bolgheri, Italy   £100     
2006 Le Montrachet – Bouchard Pere & Fils   Burgundy, France                           £1130 
     
Rose 
2014 The Seahorse Rose- Domaine Haut Bourg   Loire Valley, France   £70 

2012 Rimauresq Cru Classe     Provence, France    £70 
2012 Tonnix- Quinta de la Rosa     Douro, Portugal                        £70 

 
Red  
2013 Tonnix  – Quinta de la Rosa     Douro, Portugal                     £80 
2011 Petalos – Descendientes de J. Palacios    Bierzo, Spain   £100 
2004 Valpolicella Ripasso – Corteforte    Veneto, Italy   £100 
2007       Amarone Classico – Corteforte-Veneto   Veneto, Italy   £180 
2011	
  	
  	
   Nuits- Saint- Georges- Vielles Vignes                              Burgundy, France   £220 

 
Double Magnums & Bigger 
 
2014 Rimauresq Rose Cru Classe     Provence, France  Double Magnum  £200 
2005       Piastraia -Michele Satta      Bolgheri, Italy    Double Magnum £350      
2012 Tonnix  – Quinta de la Rosa     Douro, Portugal     Double Magnum £175 

                  18 Litres £1100 
2008       Chateau Brio de Cantenac Brown     Margaux, France                 15 litres  £2000



White Wines by Country  
 

France  
 
 

French Country – Loire Valley  
 
2010 Muscadet ‘Signature’- Domaine Haut Bourg   Loire Valley, France  £30 
2015 Sauvignon Blanc Touraine- Christophe Mandard  Loire Valley, France  £30 
2014 Muscadet Les Gras Moutons- Domaine de la Pepiere  Serve et Marne            £35 
2005 Muscadet ‘Origine du Haut Bourg- Domaine Haut Bourg Cotes du Grandlieu             £35 
2014 Vouvray Sec- Vincent Careme    Vernon-Sur-Brenne  £35 
2014 Pouilly Fume- Domaine Barillot                                                 Loire Valley, France  £35 
2014 Pouilly Fume, La Charnoie- Patrick Coulbois                             Les Berthiers   £45 
2014 Sancerre – Les Chasseignes - Domaine Riffault  Sury-En-Vau            £50 
2013 Sancerre- Le Chene Marchand    Loire Valley, France  £60 
2013 Les Rosiers- Jasnieres- Domaine de Belliviere         Loire Valley, France  £70 

2013 Savennieres- Domaine du Closel                                              Savennieres Sur Loire             £70 
 
 

French Country – Rhone & South West  
 
2015 Picpoul de Pinet- Cave de L’Ormarine   Languedoc, South West  £25 
2014/15 Le Viogner des Acanthes     Vin de Pays d’Oc   £25 
2013/14 Chateau Le Raz Sauvignon/Semillon    Bergerac                £25 
2015 Picpoul De Pinet- Felines Jourdan    Languedoc, South West  £30  
2013     Lirac - Chateau d’Aqueria      Tavel, Rhone Valley  £40 
2012 Mas Champart Blanc      Vin de Pays d’Oc               £45 
2011 Cotes du Rhone Roussanne- Eric Texier   Rhone Valley   £50   
2011 La Soula Blanc VDP     Cotes Catalanes   £70  
2013        Collioure L’Argile- Domaine de la Rectorie- Collioure             Banyuls sur Mer   £70 

 
 
 French Country – Alsace  
2013 Pinot Gris- Domaine Mader           Alsace, France   £40 
2010 Riesling Silberberg- Domaine Rolly-Gassmann  Alsace, France   £80 

 

Burgundy 

2014 Petit Chablis- Clotilde Davenne    Prehy, Chablis    £35 
2013 Bourgogne Blanc- Clotilde Davenne    Prehy, Chablis                    £35 
2013 Saint Veran - Domaine de Pouilly    Maconnais   £40 
2014 Macon Solutre-Pouilly- Domaine de Pouilly   Maconnais   £40 
2014 Macon  Fuisse- Domaine de Pouilly                 Maconnais   £40 
2014 Pouilly Fuisse- Domaine de Pouilly    Maconnais   £45 
2014 Beaujolais Blanc- Domaine JG Chasselay   Beaujolais   £40 
2014 Chablis – Jerome Garnier & Fils    Chablis    £45 
2013 St Aubin Le Ban – Henri Prudhon    Cotes du Beaune   £50 
2014 Saint Veran Les Terres Noires- Deux Roches   Maconnais        £50 
2014 Macon  Milly- Lamartine                  Maconnais   £70 
2014 St Aubin Le Ban 1er Cru le Sentier du Clou – Henri Prudhon Cotes du Beaune   £70 
2013 Puligny Montrachet- Alain Chavy    Cotes du Beaune   £90 
2012 Meursault- Domaine Berthelemot    Cotes du Beaune   £90 
2010 St Aubin Le Ban premier Cru –En Remilly                            Cotes du Beaune   £90 
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2011        Puligny Montrachet- Paul Pernot    Cotes du Beaune   £90 
2013 Meursault – Les Tessons – Michel Bouzereau  Cotes du Beaune   £90 
2013        Chablis Grand Cru Les Clos – Gerard Duplessis  Chablis    £100  
2012        Chablis Grand Cru Vaudesir- Domaine Jerome Garnier  Chablis    £100 
2010 Puligny Montrachet 1er Cru, Les Clavoillon – Alain Chavy Cotes du Beaune   £100 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 

Spain & Portugal  
 

2014       Fasto Verdejo      Rueda, Spain   £25 
2014 Tonnix-  Quinta de la Rosa    Douro, Portugal      £35 
2015 Albarino- Mar de Frades     Rias Baixas, Spain  £40 
 

2015       Txakoli Bizkaia - Gorka Izagirre    Bizkaiko Txakolina  £40 
2013 Alvarinho Muros Antigos Vinho Verde- Anselmo Mendes Minho Valley, Portugal  £45      
2011 Po de Poeira- Quinta do Poeira    Douro, Portugal   £50 

 
  

 
 
 
 

Germany & Austria  
 

2013 Kiedricher, Reisling Trocken- Eva Fricke,    Rheingau, Germany  £70 

2012 Riesling Zobinger Heilingstein- Willi Brundlmayer,   Kamptal, Austria   £80 
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Italy  

 
2015 Traminer Aromatico- Conte Brandolini D’Adda-  Friuli, Grave   £35 
2014/13 Insolia- Valle dell’Acate     Noto, Sicily    £30 
2014    Vino Nome - Antonio Fattori    Roncha, Veneto   £30                         
2015 Gavi le Rive - Gian Lorenzo Picollo     Gavi, Piedmont   £30 
2012/13 Sauvignon Blanc - Conte Brandolini D’Adda -   Friuli, Grave   £35 
2012        Pinot Grigio Valparadiso- Antonio Fattori    Roncha, Veneto   £35 
2014        Verdicchio dei Castelli di Jesi Classico - Andre Felici   Marche, Italy   £40 
2013        Soave Motto Piane-Antonio Fattori    Veneto, Italy                 £45   
2015 Vermentino- Audarya                                          Serdiana, Sardinia  £40 
2011 Re di Fiori Langhe Riesling- Braida                                      Langhe, Piedmont  £45 
2011 Costa di Giulia- Michele Satta    Bolgheri, Italy   £45        
2011 Verdicchio dei Castelli di Jesi Riserva- Andre Felici  Marche, Italy   £50 
2013 Asso di Fiori Langhe Chardonnay-Braida   Piedmont, Italy    £70 

 
2011 Giovin Re Viognier- Michele Satta    Bolgheri, Tuscany  £80 
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Red Wines by Country  
 

France  
 
French Country – Loire Valley  & Country wines  
 
2014 Gamay- Domaine Haut Bourg    Vin de Pays Loire   £25 
2014 Merlot- Les Acanthes     Vin de Pays d’Oc   £25 
2013 Cotes du Rhone Sol’Acantaly’s    Tavel    £25 
2014 Chinon Rouge- Domaine de la Semellerie   Loire Valley   £25 
2014 Sancerre Rouge- Domaine Chaumes- Jean–Jacques Bardin Loire Valley   £35 
2014 Pinot Noir- Domaine Mader    Alsace, France   £40 
2013 Morgon- Jean Marc Burgaud    Cote Du Py   £45 
2014 Sancerre La Noue- Claude  Riffault    Loire Valley   £50 

 
 

Burgundy  
 

2012  Beaujolais Villages- Cuvee Centenaire De Louise  Beaujolais, France  £30 
2011 Bourgogne Cotes d’Auxerre- Clotilde Davenne  Burgundy, France   £35 
2014  Beaujolais Les Grand Eparcieux- Domaine JG Chasselay Beaujolais, France  £40 
2010 St Aubin Les Frionnes 1er Cru- Henri Prudon  Cote du Beaune, Burgundy  £60 
2007 Monthelie 1er Cru ‘Les Deuresses- Domaine Coche-Bizouard Cotes d’Or, Burgundy  £60 
2012 Coteaux Bourguignons –Jean Grivot    Cotes d’Or, Burgundy  £70 
2013 Nuits- Saint Georges- Jean Chauvenet   Cotes du Nuits, Burgundy  £80 
2012 Morey Saint-Denis- Domiane Dujac    Burgundy, France   £100 
2009 Volnay 1er Cru – Carelle-Sous-Chapelle- Domaine J-M Boillot Cote du Beaune, Burgundy  £100 
 
 

 
Spain & Portugal  

 
2014 Rioja Black Label- Bodegas Ramon Bilbao   Rioja, Spain   £25 
2013 Tonnix  – Quinta de la Rosa      Douro, Portugal   £35 
2012 Rioja Limited Edition- Bodegas Ramon Bilbao  Rioja, Spain   £35 
2012 Cruz de Alba- Bodegas Cruz de Alba   Ribera del Duero, Spain  £40 
2013 Petalos – Descendientes de J. Palacios    Bierzo, Spain   £45  
2012 Tonnix Grand Crew- Quinta de la Rosa    Douro, Portugal               £50 
2009 Mirto Rioja- Bodegas Ramon Bilbao   Rioja, Spain   £80 
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Italy  

 
2013 Diambra -Michele Satta      Bolgheri, Italy   £30 
2012      Refosco - Conte Brandolini D’Adda    Friuli, Italy   £35 
2012 Frappato - Valle dell’Acate     Sicily,Italy   £35 
2014 Monica- Audarya      Sardinia, Italy                   £35 
2012 Chianti Classico “I Bastioni”- Fattoria I Collazzi            Tuscany, Italy         £40 
2012 IL Baciale- Braida      Piedmont, Italy   £45 
2013 Valpolicella Ripasso- Corteforte    Veneto, Italy   £45 
2013 Montebruna Barbera d’Asti- Braida    Piedmont, Italy   £45 
2013 Bolgheri Rosso- Michele Satta    Bolgheri, Tuscany  £45 
2009 Merlot di Vistorta- Vistorta    Friuli, Italy   £50 
2007 Cavaliere-Michele Satta      Bolgheri, Italy   £60 
2009 Cavaliere-Michele Satta      Bolgheri, Italy   £70 
2002 Campoleone- Lamborghini    Panicale, Umbria   £70 
2004 Campoleone- Lamborghini    Panicale, Umbria   £80 
2010 Piastraia -Michele Satta     Bolgheri, Tuscany  £70 
2005 Amarone Classico Vigneto di Osan- Corteforte   Veneto, Italy  (500ml) £80 
2011 I Collazzi – Fattoria I Collazzi    Impruneta, Tuscany              £80 
2009       Amarone Classico Terre di San Zeno- Corteforte  Veneto, Italy   £80 
2013 Bricco dell’Uccellone Barbera d’Asti- Braida                    Piedmont, Italy   £100 

 
 

 


